
1
村  元  哉  中
高  橋  大  輔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC
関西大学KFSC 5 77.70 45.91 32.79 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   >=Extended Dance Lift

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 ChRS1 2.00 5.10 7.103 4 3 3 4 4 3

2 SqTwW4+SqTwM4 7.34 1.92 9.264 2 3 2 2 3 2

3 PSt3 8.70 2.91 11.613 2 2 3 4 3 2

4 MiStW3+MiStM3 8.20 3.14 11.343 3 2 3 3 4 3

5 RoLi4> > 5.45 1.15 6.603 2 2 1 3 3 2

31.69 45.91

Composition 1.33 8.208.00 8.25 8.00 7.50 8.50 8.75 8.25

Presentation 1.33 8.408.50 8.25 8.25 8.00 8.75 8.75 8.25

Skating Skills 1.33 8.058.25 7.75 8.00 7.75 8.25 8.25 8.00

32.79

制限を越えた長さのリフト:  -1.00

2
小松原  美  里
小松原      尊

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC
倉敷FSC 6 69.96 40.64 30.32 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   >=Extended Dance Lift

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 DiStW3+DiStM2 7.83 2.29 10.122 1 2 2 3 3 2

2 SqTwW4+SqTwM3 6.97 0.96 7.932 1 1 -1 1 2 1

3 PSt1 7.45 2.24 9.692 2 2 2 3 2 2

4 CuLi4> > 5.45 1.25 6.703 2 2 3 2 3 3

5 ChRS1 2.00 4.20 6.202 2 3 3 4 3 3

29.70 40.64

Composition 1.33 7.657.00 7.50 7.75 7.50 8.25 7.75 7.75

Presentation 1.33 7.707.25 7.50 8.00 7.75 8.50 7.75 7.50

Skating Skills 1.33 7.457.25 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.25

30.32

制限を越えた長さのリフト:  -1.00
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3
高  橋  ニコル
シャイロー ジャド

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Dream FC
USA 3 52.01 30.06 21.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 SqTwW3+SqTwM3 6.60 -0.96 5.64-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1

2 PSt1 7.45 0.00 7.451 0 0 0 -1 0 0

3 RoLi4 5.45 0.19 5.640 1 1 0 0 1 0

4 ChRS1 2.00 1.50 3.501 1 1 1 1 0 1

5 MiStW2+MiStM1 7.21 0.62 7.831 0 0 1 1 0 1

28.71 30.06

Composition 1.33 5.455.75 5.50 6.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50

Presentation 1.33 5.605.50 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.25 4.75 5.50

Skating Skills 1.33 5.455.75 5.75 6.25 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.25

21.95

4
木  下  あかり
田  村  周  彦

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学
慶應義塾大学 4 49.72 29.31 20.41 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 SqTwW3+SqTwM4 6.97 0.48 7.451 0 1 0 1 0 1

2 MiStW1+MiStM1 6.96 0.62 7.581 1 0 0 1 1 0

3 PStB 5.00 0.00 5.001 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 ChRS1 2.00 2.10 4.102 1 2 1 1 1 2

5 RoLi3 4.70 0.48 5.182 1 1 0 2 1 0

25.63 29.31

Composition 1.33 5.256.00 5.50 5.75 4.75 4.75 5.50 4.75

Presentation 1.33 5.256.50 5.50 6.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.855.75 5.00 5.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

20.41
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5
矢  島  榛  乃
松  井  努  夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ
明治大学 1 43.63 24.28 19.35 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   S=Separation of Hold during the PSt

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 SlLi4 5.45 -0.29 5.16-1 0 -1 0 0 -1 -1

2 DiStW1+DiStM1 6.96 -0.21 6.750 0 0 -1 0 -1 0

3 SqTwW4+SqTwM2 6.59 -1.44 5.15-1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

4 ChRS1 2.00 0.22 2.22-1 0 0 -1 1 0 1

5 PStBS S 5.00 0.00 5.000 0 0 0 0 -1 0

26.00 24.28

Composition 1.33 4.905.25 5.50 5.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.855.00 5.50 5.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.805.25 5.25 5.50 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.50

19.35

6
菊  池  彩  子
池  田  喜  充

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学
西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 2 42.41 24.38 18.03 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 ChRS1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 -1 0 1 0

2 PStB 5.00 -0.30 4.70-1 0 0 -2 0 -1 0

3 SqTwW3+SqTwM4 6.97 -0.16 6.811 0 0 0 -1 -1 0

4 MiStW1+MiStMB 5.73 -0.69 5.041 -1 -1 -2 0 -1 -1

5 RoLi4 5.45 0.38 5.832 0 1 1 1 1 0

25.15 24.38

Composition 1.33 4.555.25 4.50 5.25 4.25 3.75 4.50 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.504.75 4.50 5.25 4.25 3.50 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.505.00 4.75 5.75 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.00

18.03
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